CITY OF

PATE

EW

SON

de BUR-S-ERY

Block/Lot/Qual: 1404. 28. Tax Account Id: 5076
Property Location: 237-239 LIBERTY ST Property Class: 2 - Residential
Owner Name/Address: BATTAL, MOHAMED T Land Value: 56,300
207 PIAGET AVENUE = Improvement Value: 406,500
CLIFTON, NJ 07011 Exempt Value: 0

Total Assessed Value: 462,800
Additional Lots: None
Special Taxing Districts: Deductions:
There is a Lien on this Property
Utilities  Liens
Make a Payment View Tax Rates View Current Bill Project Interest

Year Due Date
p11p2302/01/2024
p{1p2Z305/01/2024
Total 2024
1Pk} 02/01/2023
1Pk} 05/01/2023
p1pX} 08/01/2023
p{iPXk311/01/2023
Total 2023
b1p ¥} 02/01/2022
v1p¥1 05/01/2022
v1p»108/01/2022
b1p ¥} 11/01/2022

Tax
Tax

Tax

Total 2022

Last Payment: 05/07/24

Billed
5,672.77
5,672.77
11,345.54

Balance Interest

5,370.80
5,370.79 0.00 0.00
5,775.75 0.00 0.00

6,173.74
22,691.08
5,178.74
5,178.73
5,539.72
5,585.99
21,483.18

0.00 0.00

Total Due

0.00
0.00

0.00

Return to Home



https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1608
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1608
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1608

